



Ref. No.: FRR/Vinayak/10898/2020-21

Dated: 22.11.2021

PROFORMA INVOICE / FUND REQUISITION REPORT:

(A Vinayak Burn Centre Noida Initiative)

Patient Name: Baby Vani

Sex: Female Age: 1.6 years

Father Name: Mr. Ravi Sharma

Address: Flat No.812/5 Tower Number 8 Sector 30 Noida Gautam Budth Nagar (U.P.).

Diagnosis: Approx 40% Thermal Burn.

Date of Admission: 22/11/2021

Overall Analysis: The patient - Baby Vani was brought in to our hospital by her father - Mr. Ravi Sharma on 22nd November 2021. The child has sustained Thermal Burn Injury due to accidentally coming in contact with hot water while she was at home. Her mother was warming water when she came in contact with that hot water and got burnt. As a result of the incident, the child has sustained mostly 2nd & 3rd Degree Deep 40% TBSA Thermal Burn Injury. The Burns is on both hands and both legs. The nature of injury is life threatening and requires considerable degree of specialist intervention and close monitoring. The patient is a child of 1.6 Years, the injury is of a grave nature. We plan to manage the child conservatively applying wound dressing and debridement procedures to close the wound as early as possible. Surgical Skin Grafting if required, would be undertaken at a later stage.

Visuals:





Fund Requirement - During Hospital Stay

Please find below the detailed fund requirement for the first 3 Weeks of treatment.

Funds - Hospital Stay	60,000.00
Funds - RMO, Nursing, Consultants & Specialists	50,000.00
Funds - Dressing & Procedures	58,000.00
Funds - Rehabilitation (Physiotheraphy)	4,000.00
Funds - Medicines + Consummables + Transfusions	72,000.00
Funds - Pathology & Diagnostics	12,000.00
Total (in numbers)	2,56,000.00
Total (in wo	rds): Two Lakh Fifty Six Thousand Only

Fund Requirement - Follow Up

Please find below the detailed fund requirement for Follow Up period of 1.5 Month Post Discharge.

Funds - Follow Up Visits & Dressings	4,000.00
Total (in numbers)	4,000.00
Total (in words):	Four Thousand Only
Fund Requirement - TOTAL	4
Stage 1	2,56,000.00
Stage 2	4,000.00
Total (in numbers)	2,60,000.00
Total (in words):	Two Lakh Sixty Thousand Only

Kindly release the funds at the earliest for us to go ahead and execute the treatment for Baby Vani .



For Vinayak Hospital (A Division of Vinayak Hospital) 5th Floor, Vinayak Hospital, Sector 27, Atta Market, NH - 1, Noida - 201301 (UP)

AO/AD

मवा में

श्रामान अध्यक्ष मिकान हील भी ६३ वैस्रवीन्ट भाउरा क्रवस पार्ट-2 गर्ड दिल्ली - 49

विषय - उगारीक सहायता हैतु मार्छना पत्र महादय

> क्पातिनाय निवेदन सह है। कि मैरा नाम शिव कामी है। मेरा निवास एलेट नंबर -812-5, तावर नावर -08 भीवरर 30 नीस्टा भे कियत है। भीरी रूक वेटी है। विस्मा नाम वानी कार्मा है। विस्राकी आयु केन भारत खह महीने हैं। मेरी देती छर में क्वल कही थी। तभी अचानक मेर्ग वेली गर्म पानी के क्यमपंद्र में आ गयी और जल गयी छिसेर कारण में डिलाप के लिए उसी नीर्या के विनायक हॉरुपीटल लेकर गया और वहाँ 22-11-2021 की वहाँ पर द्वार्ती कराया वहा उन्में ईलाज के निस्य दी लास्व आह हाळार केपी का क्वर्ची बताया गया है। की दि भी राह क्वर्च उठाने भी आरामधी आव : आपरी नीवेदन क्षे वि मेरी वैसी की काहायता करें।

लैटी क्या नाम-लानी 3म् - काक क्रांल हवह रिद्याप पता - पत्नेत गंवर -812-5, लावर नांबर - 08 अवत्य ३० मीच्डा

उपापकी आते क्या होगी 31140N MUST कार्य कार्मी र्भ श्रामा

8611 2021



VINAYAK HOSPITAL

NH-1, Sector-27, Atta, Nolda-201301

V.H. No. 210.4-3.5.5.121-22

Room No. 5.10 Catagory

Date of Admission 2.2.111.121

Unit / Consultant OR, AMIT KUMAR
Date of Discharge
Provisional Diagnosis
Final Diagnosis
Infectious nature of disease : Yes/No
Outcome: LAMA / Stable / Improved / Cured / Died
Death Record filled by Dr
FOR DELIVERY CASE ONLY Date and Time of Delivery New Born : Male / Female
Patient shifted from Room No to
Shifted from Room No to
Shifted from Room No to
Un





	1	
1	6/-	12501
Wr	1.1	13581
	MALI	24

N	EMERGENCY ASSESSIVENT
	NAME BOBY UPNI AGE/SEX 6/4 DATE 22 1/21 UHID
	Chief Complaints TOO 6
	Personal History Alcohol / Smoking / Tobacco /
	Chewing/other Acoust old scald bower at 11
	Allergy home due to hot water still a
	Past History A boiling look was on the
	Disheter / HT / IND / TR
	OTHER OTHER
	Manatoral Victory hulled like part in advantage of
	Current Medication and waln fell on ther
	RT foreare & perce
	Vaccination Status
	Ry ded 4 Lings
	Inital Assessment & Treatment Time 1140 km,
	Examination Dules Pate 11 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
	Pulse Rate - 140 nds VEllage house - 812 Touce &
	Hospital selection
	Temporal of the second
	Ht/Wt- Ck
	502-97. Unele a chied
	Investigations
	ROB MOT A
	126. Seeen by Jungean and
	Desembly Sungean and
	A
	Surgeon Orders of
Ī	Sie Seine
1	SID
1	(900)
	Dietary Advise &
	Preventive Care Atul I De Amil Names Sign De Doctor HERA

CCMO

DMC Reg No. 48048 VINAYAK HOSPITAL, NOIDA

MBBS

